Illinois law.
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Section 686.730  Verification of Receipt of, and Customer Satisfaction with, Assistive Equipment

Assistive equipment that is purchased, rented or repaired requires customer contact for verification of equipment/services provided.  A Receipt for Appliances, Merchandise and Supplies form (IL 488-1694) must be completed and signed by the customer within 60 days after the equipment delivery, installation, or repair.

(Source:  Added at 31 Ill. Reg. 14238, effective September 27, 2007)
